
VARSITY BOYS WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 AVEN 00:18:01.67 57

2 CNTE 00:18:19.73 80

3 MCFA 00:18:27.52 91

4 ARVI 00:18:39.76 105

5 STMR 00:19:08.01 152

6 FOWL 00:19:37.76 190

7 KERM 00:19:39.03 194

8 SOBA 00:19:44.00 208

9 WSTB 00:20:11.07 227

10 DINUBA 00:20:22.62 239

11 INDE 00:20:14.66 246

12 STRA 00:21:08.62 307

13 MCLA 00:22:42.78 323

14 RFKE 00:22:27.77 359

15 WSHG 00:23:03.72 389

16 SCCA 00:22:48.47 393

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

PA 00:20:35.50 4

ECS 00:19:01.02 3

SUNN 00:18:42.96 3

HOVR 00:19:55.62 3

MNDT 00:21:27.08 3

COAL 00:20:53.32 3

DELA 00:18:32.86 2

HNWE 00:20:46.65 2

CARU 00:20:25.40 2

CHOW 00:26:58.17 2

SIERRA PACIFIC 00:18:10.23 1

SIERRA PACIFIC 00:18:40.51 1

SIERRA PACIFIC 00:20:31.50 1

WOLK 00:21:33.95 1

Hoover 00:21:55.58 1

SIERRA PACIFIC 00:22:40.06 1

Wonderful College Prep (Delano) 00:26:23.57 1
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VARSITY BOYS WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 AVEN 00:18:01.67 7 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 57 Emilio Nunez 00:17:18.45 1

2 5 47 Ivan Flores 00:17:30.38 3

3 13 54 Yonathon Gonzalez 00:18:00.67 10

4 24 55 David Lopez 00:18:28.96 18

5 33 42 Brandon Flores 00:18:49.92 25

6 43 7 Sebastian Ayala 00:19:27.54 (35)

7 90 66 Jezerrel Tinajero 00:21:21.50 (67)

2 CNTE 00:18:19.73 7 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 415 Shane Sparks 00:17:22.33 2

2 17 411 Dominick Dominguez 00:18:13.19 12

3 23 414 Jaice Lundin 00:18:27.42 17

4 25 412 Quinton Fuentes 00:18:29.53 19

5 38 413 Luke Jackson 00:19:06.16 30

6 83 410 Vincenzo Dazzo 00:20:49.75 (61)

7 86 409 Andrew Arias 00:20:54.69 (63)

3 MCFA 00:18:27.52 6 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 463 Francisco Benitez 00:17:34.87 6

2 11 464 Nick Diaz 00:17:59.41 9

3 19 467 Jose Delgadillo 00:18:16.34 13

4 27 468 Joshua Vargas 00:18:39.14 21

5 54 465 Juan Nava 00:19:47.84 42

6 57 466 Henry Perezchica 00:19:55.71 (44)

4 ARVI 00:18:39.76 7 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 402 Edgar Gil 00:17:46.90 7

2 20 405 Damian Plancarte 00:18:23.80 14

3 22 403 Noel Huato 00:18:26.40 16

4 35 401 Bryan Cisneros 00:19:00.64 27

5 52 400 Eliam Bravo 00:19:41.05 41

6 58 404 Jose Luis Pantoja Tinaco 00:19:56.35 (45)

7 66 406 Noah Rodriguez 00:20:15.69 (49)

5 STMR 00:19:08.01 6 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 496 Aram Ramirez 00:17:33.15 5

2 21 494 Heirberto Lopez 00:18:25.02 15

3 26 495 Jesus Ortiz 00:18:31.16 20

4 67 491 Christian Blanco 00:20:17.78 50

5 84 493 Christian Curtis 00:20:52.96 62

6 109 492 Isaiah Canongo 00:22:55.50 (79)

6 FOWL 00:19:37.76 7 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 436 Aydin Lopez 00:18:40.96 23

2 39 435 Eloi Hernandez 00:19:21.59 31

3 48 433 Sarath Chea 00:19:38.38 37

4 65 434 Michael Crow 00:20:08.05 48
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VARSITY BOYS WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

5 68 432 Cuauhtemoc Alvarez 00:20:19.80 51

6 82 438 Aydan Caraveo 00:20:41.36 (60)

7 88 680 Erik Vargas 00:21:01.12 (65)

7 KERM 00:19:39.03 5 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 460 Cade Salsedo 00:19:03.36 28

2 40 462 Alejandro Maldonado 00:19:23.21 32

3 49 456 Dominick Martinez 00:19:38.98 38

4 50 458 Maddox Melgoza 00:19:39.54 39

5 78 457 Logan Melgoza 00:20:30.07 57

8 SOBA 00:19:44.00 6 208

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 501 Noah Ford 00:18:40.11 22

2 32 498 William Aguilar 00:18:43.35 24

3 56 502 Angel Martinez 00:19:49.89 43

4 74 503 Joshua Rodriguez 00:20:25.42 53

5 89 499 Daniel Cuevas 00:21:01.23 66

6 118 500 Ciolvanni Diaz 00:24:24.21 (88)

9 WSTB 00:20:11.07 5 227

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 525 Alexis Aguilar 00:17:51.33 8

2 42 531 Jeremy Ventura 00:19:24.69 34

3 71 528 Alexander Gonzaga 00:20:22.33 52

4 76 527 Eber Diaz 00:20:27.19 55

5 108 529 Darius Lyons 00:22:49.79 78

10 DINUBA 00:20:22.62 5 239

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 427 Felipe Suarez 00:18:12.75 11

2 37 424 Adolfo Collado 00:19:05.01 29

3 75 428 Johnny Ramirez 00:20:27.05 54

4 91 425 Adrian Diaz 00:21:25.68 68

5 106 426 Gustavo Martinez Zarate 00:22:42.59 77

11 INDE 00:20:14.66 6 246

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 453 Aaron Ramirez 00:18:50.56 26

2 41 451 Anthony Evens 00:19:24.09 33

3 80 448 Nathan Ayala 00:20:36.58 58

4 81 452 Sisu Latu 00:20:37.17 59

5 94 454 Coleman Silvas 00:21:44.90 70

6 103 449 Abner Bonilla 00:22:21.38 (75)

12 STRA 00:21:08.62 6 307

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 63 508 Valentin Torres 00:20:05.55 46

2 64 509 Emilio Valencia 00:20:06.34 47

3 87 505 Luis Gomez 00:20:59.95 64

4 101 507 Dani Ramos 00:21:59.80 74

5 104 506 Joshua Joven 00:22:31.45 76

6 113 504 Isaac Echeveste 00:23:30.70 (83)

13 MCLA 00:22:42.78 6 323

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 469 Cristian Avendano 00:17:31.78 4
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VARSITY BOYS WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

2 51 475 Gerardo Zavala 00:19:39.65 40

3 122 473 Rafael Jimenez 00:25:14.64 92

4 124 471 Angel Escoto 00:25:21.71 93

5 125 470 Israel Duron 00:25:46.12 94

6 126 474 Noah Villarreal 00:25:51.55 (95)

14 RFKE 00:22:27.77 6 359

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 485 Devin Cortez 00:19:31.51 36

2 92 488 Franklin Medina 00:21:32.05 69

3 111 489 Erik Ortiz 00:22:57.61 81

4 114 490 Rafael Sanchez 00:23:41.17 84

5 119 486 Xavier Lopez 00:24:36.51 89

6 121 487 Jonathan Maldonado 00:25:10.82 (91)

15 WSHG 00:23:03.72 5 389

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 77 520 Isai Gutierrez 00:20:27.88 56

2 97 523 Josh Ochoa 00:21:56.35 71

3 115 522 Jose Martinez De Jesus 00:23:59.18 85

4 117 524 Gildardo Rodriguez 00:24:01.58 87

5 120 521 Mauricio Lopez 00:24:53.64 90

16 SCCA 00:22:48.47 6 393

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 98 510 Raul Acevedo 00:21:58.02 72

2 99 513 Isaac Espinoza 00:21:58.17 73

3 110 516 Adrian Perez 00:22:56.66 80

4 112 512 Damian Diaz Moreno 00:23:09.87 82

5 116 514 Noah Fridlund 00:23:59.65 86

6 130 511 Bryce Bacarro 00:28:54.89 (96)
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VARSITY BOYS WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 430 Zachary Ganzenhuber JR 00:17:09.13 ECS

2 0 422 Ricardo Guerrero SR 00:17:16.60 DELA

3 1 57 Emilio Nunez SR 00:17:18.45 AVEN

4 2 415 Shane Sparks FR 00:17:22.33 CNTE

5 3 47 Ivan Flores SR 00:17:30.38 AVEN

6 4 469 Cristian Avendano SR 00:17:31.78 MCLA

7 5 496 Aram Ramirez SR 00:17:33.15 STMR

8 6 463 Francisco Benitez SR 00:17:34.87 MCFA

9 7 402 Edgar Gil SO 00:17:46.90 ARVI

10 8 525 Alexis Aguilar SR 00:17:51.33 WSTB

11 9 464 Nick Diaz SO 00:17:59.41 MCFA

12 0 517 Ivan Barranco JR 00:17:59.70 SUNN

13 10 54 Yonathon Gonzalez SR 00:18:00.67 AVEN

14 0 994 Jacob Hernandez JR 00:18:10.23 SIERRA PACIFIC

15 0 518 Josiah Ford SR 00:18:10.86 SUNN

16 11 427 Felipe Suarez SO 00:18:12.75 DINUBA

17 12 411 Dominick Dominguez JR 00:18:13.19 CNTE

18 0 442 Jordan Del Rio SR 00:18:13.53 HOVR

19 13 467 Jose Delgadillo FR 00:18:16.34 MCFA

20 14 405 Damian Plancarte FR 00:18:23.80 ARVI

21 15 494 Heirberto Lopez SO 00:18:25.02 STMR

22 16 403 Noel Huato FR 00:18:26.40 ARVI

23 17 414 Jaice Lundin FR 00:18:27.42 CNTE

24 18 55 David Lopez SR 00:18:28.96 AVEN

25 19 412 Quinton Fuentes FR 00:18:29.53 CNTE

26 20 495 Jesus Ortiz SR 00:18:31.16 STMR

27 21 468 Joshua Vargas FR 00:18:39.14 MCFA

28 0 478 Robert Uribe JR 00:18:39.76 MNDT

29 22 501 Noah Ford SR 00:18:40.11 SOBA

30 0 991 Caleb Chaney JR 00:18:40.51 SIERRA PACIFIC

31 23 436 Aydin Lopez SR 00:18:40.96 FOWL

32 24 498 William Aguilar SR 00:18:43.35 SOBA

33 25 42 Brandon Flores FR 00:18:49.92 AVEN

34 26 453 Aaron Ramirez JR 00:18:50.56 INDE

35 27 401 Bryan Cisneros FR 00:19:00.64 ARVI

36 28 460 Cade Salsedo JR 00:19:03.36 KERM

37 29 424 Adolfo Collado JR 00:19:05.01 DINUBA

38 30 413 Luke Jackson JR 00:19:06.16 CNTE

39 31 435 Eloi Hernandez SR 00:19:21.59 FOWL

40 32 462 Alejandro Maldonado SR 00:19:23.21 KERM

41 33 451 Anthony Evens SR 00:19:24.09 INDE

42 34 531 Jeremy Ventura SR 00:19:24.69 WSTB

43 (35) 7 Sebastian Ayala SO 00:19:27.54 AVEN

44 0 533 Alexis Cruz SR 00:19:28.64 PA

45 36 485 Devin Cortez SO 00:19:31.51 RFKE

46 0 418 Andy Jimenez SO 00:19:33.99 COAL

47 0 440 Diego Oaks SR 00:19:34.15 HNWE

48 37 433 Sarath Chea SR 00:19:38.38 FOWL

49 38 456 Dominick Martinez SO 00:19:38.98 KERM

50 39 458 Maddox Melgoza FR 00:19:39.54 KERM

51 40 475 Gerardo Zavala SR 00:19:39.65 MCLA
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52 41 400 Eliam Bravo SR 00:19:41.05 ARVI

53 0 446 Xavier Vargas Vasquez SO 00:19:43.71 HOVR

54 42 465 Juan Nava SO 00:19:47.84 MCFA

55 0 423 Cesar Reyes SR 00:19:49.12 DELA

56 43 502 Angel Martinez FR 00:19:49.89 SOBA

57 (44) 466 Henry Perezchica JR 00:19:55.71 MCFA

58 (45) 404 Jose Luis Pantoja Tinaco FR 00:19:56.35 ARVI

59 0 407 Santiago Govea SO 00:19:56.52 CARU

60 0 431 Ryan Shehadey JR 00:19:56.69 ECS

61 0 429 Aiden Cox JR 00:19:57.23 ECS

62 0 519 Pedro Laynez SR 00:19:58.31 SUNN

63 46 508 Valentin Torres SR 00:20:05.55 STRA

64 47 509 Emilio Valencia SR 00:20:06.34 STRA

65 48 434 Michael Crow SR 00:20:08.05 FOWL

66 (49) 406 Noah Rodriguez SO 00:20:15.69 ARVI

67 50 491 Christian Blanco SO 00:20:17.78 STMR

68 51 432 Cuauhtemoc Alvarez JR 00:20:19.80 FOWL

69 0 535 Carlos Flores SR 00:20:20.03 PA

70 0 536 Daniel Ontiveros SR 00:20:21.75 PA

71 52 528 Alexander Gonzaga JR 00:20:22.33 WSTB

72 0 419 Luis Orozco SR 00:20:23.15 COAL

73 0 477 William Nichols SR 00:20:25.14 MNDT

74 53 503 Joshua Rodriguez SR 00:20:25.42 SOBA

75 54 428 Johnny Ramirez SR 00:20:27.05 DINUBA

76 55 527 Eber Diaz SO 00:20:27.19 WSTB

77 56 520 Isai Gutierrez JR 00:20:27.88 WSHG

78 57 457 Logan Melgoza SR 00:20:30.07 KERM

79 0 992 Christopher Gomez JR 00:20:31.50 SIERRA PACIFIC

80 58 448 Nathan Ayala JR 00:20:36.58 INDE

81 59 452 Sisu Latu JR 00:20:37.17 INDE

82 (60) 438 Aydan Caraveo FR 00:20:41.36 FOWL

83 (61) 410 Vincenzo Dazzo SO 00:20:49.75 CNTE

84 62 493 Christian Curtis JR 00:20:52.96 STMR

85 0 408 Enrique Loredo JR 00:20:54.27 CARU

86 (63) 409 Andrew Arias JR 00:20:54.69 CNTE

87 64 505 Luis Gomez SR 00:20:59.95 STRA

88 (65) 680 Erik Vargas FR 00:21:01.12 FOWL

89 66 499 Daniel Cuevas SO 00:21:01.23 SOBA

90 (67) 66 Jezerrel Tinajero SR 00:21:21.50 AVEN

91 68 425 Adrian Diaz JR 00:21:25.68 DINUBA

92 69 488 Franklin Medina SO 00:21:32.05 RFKE

93 0 537 Aaron Castaneda SR 00:21:33.95 WOLK

94 70 454 Coleman Silvas JR 00:21:44.90 INDE

95 0 444 Jose Quintana JR 00:21:49.63 HOVR

96 0 584 Favour Oghenekparovre JR 00:21:55.58 Hoover

97 71 523 Josh Ochoa JR 00:21:56.35 WSHG

98 72 510 Raul Acevedo SR 00:21:58.02 SCCA

99 73 513 Isaac Espinoza SO 00:21:58.17 SCCA

100 0 441 Jose Puga SR 00:21:59.15 HNWE

101 74 507 Dani Ramos SO 00:21:59.80 STRA

102 0 534 Juan Cruz SO 00:22:11.60 PA

103 (75) 449 Abner Bonilla JR 00:22:21.38 INDE

104 76 506 Joshua Joven SR 00:22:31.45 STRA

105 0 993 Payton Hendrickson SR 00:22:40.06 SIERRA PACIFIC
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106 77 426 Gustavo Martinez Zarate JR 00:22:42.59 DINUBA

107 0 420 Roberto Sevilla SO 00:22:42.81 COAL

108 78 529 Darius Lyons JR 00:22:49.79 WSTB

109 (79) 492 Isaiah Canongo FR 00:22:55.50 STMR

110 80 516 Adrian Perez SR 00:22:56.66 SCCA

111 81 489 Erik Ortiz SO 00:22:57.61 RFKE

112 82 512 Damian Diaz Moreno FR 00:23:09.87 SCCA

113 (83) 504 Isaac Echeveste JR 00:23:30.70 STRA

114 84 490 Rafael Sanchez SO 00:23:41.17 RFKE

115 85 522 Jose Martinez De Jesus JR 00:23:59.18 WSHG

116 86 514 Noah Fridlund JR 00:23:59.65 SCCA

117 87 524 Gildardo Rodriguez JR 00:24:01.58 WSHG

118 (88) 500 Ciolvanni Diaz SO 00:24:24.21 SOBA

119 89 486 Xavier Lopez SO 00:24:36.51 RFKE

120 90 521 Mauricio Lopez SR 00:24:53.64 WSHG

121 (91) 487 Jonathan Maldonado SO 00:25:10.82 RFKE

122 92 473 Rafael Jimenez SR 00:25:14.64 MCLA

123 0 476 Carlos Lopez JR 00:25:16.32 MNDT

124 93 471 Angel Escoto JR 00:25:21.71 MCLA

125 94 470 Israel Duron SR 00:25:46.12 MCLA

126 (95) 474 Noah Villarreal JR 00:25:51.55 MCLA

127 0 650 Erick Bejar-Lopez SR 00:26:23.57 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

128 0 416 Antonio Brasil SR 00:26:43.97 CHOW

129 0 417 Cuitlahuac (Junior) Nava SR 00:27:12.36 CHOW

130 (96) 511 Bryce Bacarro SR 00:28:54.89 SCCA
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